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TAXING DISTRICT 17
LOT QUALIFIC.

2
1
1.02
79
12
3
3
13
50
1
7
18
331
2.02
1.02

2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

LUMBERTON TWP

PROPERTY LOCATION

1544 ROUTE 38

532 MAIN STREET

691 MAIN STREET

52 TURNBRIDGE DRIVE

14 WESTMINSTER DRIVE

5 TURNBRIDGE DRIVE
6 WINDERMERE DRIVE
13 SULGRAVE MANOR

402 MAPLE GROVE BOULEVARD

669 EAYRESTOWN ROAD
14 ADLER CIRCLE

7 CLOVE COURT

15 SASSAFRAS DRIVE

126 CHESTNUT STREET
REAR 1550 RTE 38

1

2

4B
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F
15F

CLASS NET VAL

236400
195000
1309823
335000
340000
375000
425000
436300
307200
250000
238100
196500
189900
234200
1000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

5649.96
4660.50
31304.77
.00

-00

.00

-00

.00

-00

.00

-00

.00

-00

.00
23.90

1ST HALF

6506.46
4829.23
35425.35
3942.95
4001.80
4163.75
5002.25
5135.25
3615.75
2942.50
2802.44
2187.81
2235.13
2756.54
58.85

2ND HALF PRELIM.

856.50- 2824.98

168.73- 2330.25
4120.58- 15652.39
3942 .95- .00
4001.80- -00
4163.75- .00
5002.25- -00
5135.25- .00
3615.75- -00
2942 .50- .00
2802.44- -00
2187.81- .00
2235.13- -00
2756.54- .00

34.95- 11.95

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2019 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 17 LUMBERTON TWP COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2019 TAXES 2019 TAXES 2020 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 4,158 1,374,958,863 32,861,516.82 .00 77,750.00 32,783,766.82 16,201,691.16 16,582,075.66 16,391,891.14
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 1,914,028 45,745 .27 .00 .00 45,745 .27 22,400.48 23,344.79 22,872.64

EXEMPTS * 187 115,177,000 .00 .00 .00 .00 38,786.17 38,786.17- .00



TAXING DISTRICT 17

*

TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2019

LUMBERTON TWP
DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
CTY FARMLAND/OPEN SPACE
DISTRICT SCHOOLS TAX
REGIONAL SCHOOLS TAX
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE

MUNICIPAL PURPOSE

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

RATE
PER $100
.337
.032

.030

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE
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RATE DESCRIPTION
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TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2019
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TAX RATE ACCEPTED
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14,821,400

FOR 2019

TWP

T OF LUMBERTON
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY

aas)

-400
TAX VALUE

2.390

ITEMS

AUTHORIZED RATE
(16) REAL PROPERTY CLASSIFICATION SUMMARY
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1376,872,891
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(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
&3

1,381,536,535

4,663,644
4,651,052.30

NED

OLU—

I RR PROPERTY (+)

PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
ISTRATOR
COUNTY BOARD OF TAXATION

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

COUNTY

ORE ME
F 2019

FORE
OF 2

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BURLINGTON

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



07/14/19

2019 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TAXING DISTRICT 17 LUMBERTON TWP

NET TAXABLE
VALUE

12,351,900

1,115,666,300

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

12,351,900
1,115,666,300

0

821,216,300

12,351,900
294,450,000

115
3,725

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

600
0]

14,435,
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owno
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225,082,323

3,120,000

69,531,116 158,671,207 228,202,323

162

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,374,958,863

3,120,000

994,323,107 1,378,078,863

383,755,756

4,158

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

028
0
0

1,914,

177
0
0

1,915,

—100O

1,914,028

1,915,177

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

13,534,000
924,30
893,00

17,894,900

115,177,000

0

115,177,000

70,246,200

44,930,800

187

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2019. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



